underneath the table showing the existing substantial shareholdings in this Section 2.11 (Substantial shareholders and relevant interests held by directors and senior managers). Also
see the description of the nature of relevant interest of Panapa Ehau.

58 Based on Rob Mitchell’s intention to participate in the Offer and subscribe for 40,000 Shares under the Offer.
59   Refer to footnote 56.
60   Based on Paul Naske’s intention to participate in the Offer and subscribe for 20,000 Shares under the Offer.
61   Refer to footnote 56.

Shares in which person has
relevant interest as at the
date of this PDS

Indicative shareholding in Rua
following completion of the
Offer 50

Panapa Ehau Director and shareholder of WIL, which has the
power to exercise, or to control the exercise of,
a right to vote attached to 20% or more of the
voting products of HHHL. As a result, Panapa
Ehau has a relevant interest in 35,233,180 Shares
held by HHHL (as at the date of this PDS).

Registered and beneficial owner of 57,240 shares
in WIL, which represents beneficial ownership in
approximately 252,293 Shares56.

Holder of 55,000 Options (potentially
convertible to 283,072 Shares).

Holder of a Right to 27,099 Shares.

35,543,351 34.6% 562,46457 0.4%

Manu Caddie Holder of 55,000 Options (potentially
convertible to 283,072 Shares).

Director and shareholder of New Zealand
Nutraceuticals Limited (NZNL). NZNL is a
limited partner of HBLP, which has and will have
(immediately after Listing) beneficial ownership
of 9,395,515 Shares.

9,678,587 9.4% 9,678,587 6.8%

Rob Mitchell Holder of 55,000 Options (potentially
convertible to 301,453 Shares).

Holder of a Right to 70,320 Shares.

Registered and beneficial owner of 40,000
Shares following completion of the Offer58.

371,773 0.4% 411,773 0.3%

Hamish White Holder of 55,000 Options (potentially
convertible to 283,072 Shares).

Registered and beneficial owner of 95,583
Shares.

Registered and beneficial owner of 1,000 shares
in WIL, which represents beneficial ownership in
approximately 4,407 Shares59.

Holder of a Right to 26,058 Shares.

409,120 0.4% 409,120 0.3%

Paul Naske Holder of 32,000 Options (potentially convertible
to 164,696 Shares).

Registered and beneficial owner of 19,117 Shares
as at the date of this PDS and 39,117 Shares
following completion of the Offer60.

Registered and beneficial owner of 400 shares
in WIL, which represents beneficial ownership in
approximately 1,763 Shares61.

Holder of a Right to 26,058 Shares.

211,634 0.2% 231,634 0.2%

Director or senior
manager Nature of relevant interest Number of

Shares51
% of
Shares

Number of
Shares52

% of
Shares

44 RUA Bioscience Limited • Rua and what it does

2.12

Other equity securities of Rua